way concerned or interested, financially or otherwise in this resolution.

By Order of the Board of

Directors

   Pranvesh Tripathi

   Company Secretary

   ACS: 16724

Place: Mumbai

Date: January 19, 2024

Registered Office:

CIN: L24133MH1996PLC197857

502A, Prathamesh, Raghuvanshi Mills Compound,

Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W),

Mumbai – 400 013

Tel: 022 2491 2123 Fax: 022 2490 3123

Email: intrasoft@itlindia.com Website: www.itlindia.com

mailto:intrasoft@itlindia.com
http://www.itlindia.com/

ANNEXURE – A for item No. 11

The shareholding pattern of the Company before the proposed issue and after the proposed issue of

Equity Shares as follows:

Sl. # Category Pre-issue shareholding Post- issue shareholding

No. of

Equity

Shares

% Of

Shareholding

No. of Equity

Shares

% Of

Shareholding

A Promoters and Promoter Group Holding

1 Indian

  Individual 7024297 47.68 7024297 42.16

  Sub Total

2 Foreign 0 0.0 0 0.0

  Sub Total (A)

B Non-Promoter Holding

B1 Institutions 0 0.0 0 0.0

1 Institutions Domestic 1532 0.01 1532 0.01

1.a Foreign Portfolio

Investors Category I

11023 0.07 11023 0.07

1.b Foreign Portfolio

Investors Category II

0 0.0 0 0.0

1.c Alternate Investment

Fund Category III

0 0.0 0 0.0

 Sub Total (B1)

B2 Non – Institutions

1 Key Managerial Personnel

(KMP)

118 0.00 118 0.00

2 Investor Education and

Protection Fund (IEPF)

9749 0.07 9749 0.06

3 Individuals (share Capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs)

2278584 15.47 2278584 13.68

4 Individuals (share Capital in

excess of Rs. 2 lakhs)

1755934 11.92 1955934 11.74

5 Non-Resident Indians (NRIs) 365321 2.49 365321 2.19

6 Body Corporates 1977047 13.42 3707047 22.25

7 Body Corporate - LLP 254058 1.72 254058 1.52

8 Resident Indian HUF 1053010 7.15 1053010 6.32

9 Trusts 0 0.0 0 0.0

10 Firms 0 0.0 0 0.0

11 Clearing Members/House 1005 0.00 1005 0.0

  Sub-Total (B)

C1 Shares underlying DRs 0 0.0 0 0.0

C2 Shares held by Employee

Trust

0 0.0 0 0.0

C Non-Promoter – Non- Public

 Grand Total [A+B+C] 14731678 100.00 16,661,678 100.00

Note:

Details inserted in Post Issue equity shares is assumed after considering the allotment of Equity Shares.

By Order of the Board of

Directors

   Pranvesh Tripathi

   Company Secretary

   ACS: 16724

Place: Mumbai

Date: January 19, 2024

Registered Office:

CIN: L24133MH1996PLC197857

502A, Prathamesh, Raghuvanshi Mills Compound,

Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W),

Mumbai – 400 013

Tel: 022 2491 2123 Fax: 022 2490 3123

Email: intrasoft@itlindia.com Website: www.itlindia.com

mailto:intrasoft@itlindia.com
http://www.itlindia.com/